		94				

THE W	ASH	INGT	ON WAYA'T				SS 81.	1.101
	1.12		ON WAT	CR PU	WER (	ΟV	IPA.	NY
이 감독한 사람들이			- ^ 가운걸을 했는					•

**86401** 9/7/94

FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Name: <u>Washington Water Power Co</u> . Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u> City,State,Zip: <u>Spokane. WA 9922()</u>	on this <u>19th</u> day of <u>Sept</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:55</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded
Attn: Roxanne Fiorelli/Finance	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
272478	By Douiline Mullendere Fee, \$10.00

## Satisfaction of Mortgage

09-19-94A11 -5 RCVD

KNOW TO ALL MEN BY THISE PRESENCE
KNOW TO ALL MEN BY THISE PRESENTS: That The Washington Water Power Company doing
the owner and holder of that certain marks
executed by Senior. Al and Ber ha
to secure payment of the sum of Three Thousand Eleven and 00/100
Three Inousand Eleven and 00/100
and recorded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath Dollars (\$3011.00) and interest, Oregon/California, on 5/17/90, i1 Volume m90 of Mortgages, at page 9448 being File No. 14997 does hereby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and does hereby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been
reaching a content of the said County and direct the said County
Dated Dept. 7
STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO, CALIFORNIA/OREGON
COUNTY OF Spokane On this day of, 19 94, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared Dorothy K Mercer of THE WASHINGTON WATER DOWN
authorized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said orporation. Witness my hand and official seal herete affixed the day, and user fiber at
Notary Public in and for the State of
Washingtor/Idaho residing at Spokane
NOTARY PUBLIC CHERREN CO
C WASHING